
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 

No. 
22 
26 

122 
83 
29 
27 
90 
11 
52 

910 
87 
95 
76 

177 
870 

7 
40 
2 

23 
65 
17 
89 
86 
8 

13 
69 
51 
66 

130 
194 
91 
35 

110 
54 
9 

49 
98 
28 
3 

170 

Class 
T500 

T300 

T500 

T300 

T500 

T300 

T300 

T300 

T250 

T300 

T300 

T300 

T300 

T300 

T500 

T300 

T500 

T250 

T300 

T300 

T300 

T300 

T250 

T300 

T250 

T300 

T300 

T250 

T500 

T250 

T300 

T250 

T300 

T250 

T250 

T250 

T250 

T250 

T500 

T250 

Name 
Juninho Trudes 
Kevin Fontainha 
Mafe 
Christian Cerciari 
Lucas Cottet Pastor 
Gabriel Madeira 
Thiago Oliveira Medeiros 
Guilherme da Silva Jorgeto 
Everton Machado Lempke 
Luiz Henrique Martins Silva  
André schettini  
Gabriel Nariin 
Anderson Orzari 
Gabriele Lewis 
Fabio Puccini 
Ricardo Nitz  
Michael Hermano Valtingojer 
Jonatha M Couto Neto 
Marcelo M. G.de Almeida Simões 
Diogo Vitor Soares 
Francisco Ramos 
Alex Sander da Silva Ribeiro 
Bruno Satoshi 
José Assis Clementino 
Henrique Franco de Castro 
Ricardo Lozada 
Adelson Tampasco 
Victor Hugo Nave Moreno 
Maciel Salvador Araujo Junior 
Paulo Jales Ribeiro 
Luiz Felippe Francis de Lima C 
Thiago M. S. Coutinho de Olive 
Rodrigo Pinna da Silva 
Michel Rodrigues Oliveira 
Fabio Dall Cortivo 
Diego Borges Noronha 
Herbert Barros 
Douglas Leandro de Sousa  
Marcia Fenix 
Raul Cerciari 

Laps 
4 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 
4 
4 
5 
5 
5 
4 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 
5 
4 
4 
5 
3 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
3 
4 
4 
3 

Best Tm 
2:06.761 
2:06.792 
2:06.843 
2:07.255 
2:09.494 
2:09.890 
2:09.969 
2:10.319 
2:10.878 
2:10.906 
2:10.966 
2:11.882 
2:13.335 
2:13.599 
2:13.611 
2:13.762 
2:13.931 
2:14.730 
2:14.905 
2:15.055 
2:15.461 
2:16.037 
2:16.835 
2:18.257 
2:20.432 
2:21.258 
2:22.138 
2:24.278 
2:25.314 
2:25.447 
2:26.682 
2:27.445 
2:28.469 
2:31.234 
2:37.140 
2:38.326 
2:39.923 
2:44.916 
2:45.096 
3:20.746 

Diff 

0.031 
0.082 
0.494 
2.733 
3.129 
3.208 
3.558 
4.117 
4.145 
4.205 
5.121 
6.574 
6.838 
6.850 
7.001 
7.170 
7.969 
8.144 
8.294 
8.700 
9.276 

10.074 
11.496 
13.671 
14.497 
15.377 
17.517 
18.553 
18.686 
19.921 
20.684 
21.708 
24.473 
30.379 
31.565 
33.162 
38.155 
38.335 

1:13.985 

Gap 

0.031 
0.051 
0.412 
2.239 
0.396 
0.079 
0.350 
0.559 
0.028 
0.060 
0.916 
1.453 
0.264 
0.012 
0.151 
0.169 
0.799 
0.175 
0.150 
0.406 
0.576 
0.798 
1.422 
2.175 
0.826 
0.880 
2.140 
1.036 
0.133 
1.235 
0.763 
1.024 
2.765 
5.906 
1.186 
1.597 
4.993 
0.180 

35.650 

In Lap 
4 
1 
3 
5 
5 
4 
5 
3 
3 
5 
5 
3 
5 
3 
4 
4 
3 
5 
2 
3 
4 
3 
5 
3 
5 
1 
5 
4 
1 
4 
2 
2 
4 
4 
3 
4 
2 
2 
2 
1 

Equipe 
Trudes 

Moretti 

Cerciari 

ELB 

Trudes 

Helder Shad 

Helder Shad 

DL17 

Helder Shad 

XMOTOX 

ELB 

DL17 

ELB 

Helder Shad 

ELB 

Helder Shad 

ELB 

ELB 

Helder Shad 

Trudes 

ELB 

Trudes 

ELB 

Helder Shad 

Batman 

ELB 

Trudes 

ELB 

Batman 

Helder Shad 

Helder Shad 

ELB 

Helder Shad 

Helder Shad 

Helder Shad 

Helder Shad 

Cerciari 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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2a ETAPA T.E.M 
250/300/500 

1o CLASSIFICATORIO - 250/300/500 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 12:11:51 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 

30/04/2018 10:50 


